
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

#### 14B-90cm

1 ECURIE LOMBARD VIRGIN EXPRESS

2 RADEMAKERS FELITSA BENTO V/H HEEKSKE Z

3 PEETERS LINDSAY FOR MEN DE LIEBRI Z

4 HENDRIX BART JUNIOR

5 RADEMAKERS FELITSA BENTO V/H HEEKSKE Z

6 MENDOZA MICHAEL LYRICS

7 BEX MESSINA HAVANNA

8 LARBAISSEAU CELINE LARISSA

9 VAN WIJK HEIDI FIRENZA

10 GEVERS LAURA FANACONDA VAN KOEKSHOF

11 PEETERS LINDSAY FOR MEN DE LIEBRI Z

12 BREMS CHRIS CANTONA Z

13 BECKER MONIQUE KIONA

14 JEUNEHOMME FANNY GIRL FRIEND C

15 GEYSEN CAROLINE MAROUCHA

16 JEUNEHOMME FANNY GIRL FRIEND C

17 HAECK BEAU SWIRL

18 FRANCO EDWIN IGOR

19 BRIERS TINA FLOW KORTENBOS

20 ULENAERS SABINE COBRA Z

21 BEBERMANS LAURENCE SCHNAPS

22 COPERMANS DAISY KAMASUTRO VD KRAENBERG

23 GERITS NIELS ROOSJE

24 DE JONGH DENISE FORMAR AC

25 JACKERS LEANDER QUE SERA

26 CELIS PATRICK CIZARAZU

27 LARBAISSEAU CELINE STARLIGHT

28 THYS JENS FIVIGNO

29 VANSCHOENWINKEL BRITTA FIREBALL

30 THYS JENS FIVIGNO

31 NOSSENT JUSTINE WOLKJE

32 GILLON AMANDA WITZGOLD

33 MARTIN CAMILLE TOSCA

34 BREMS CHRIS FRENS

35 HENDRIX BART KAYOTE

36 MOUREAU AURELIE LUNE DE MAI

37 DANIELS SIEN DARCY VAN DE ZANGRSHEIDE

38 VAN WIJK HEIDI N CANDY

39 SCAUFLAIRE LORE FOX FERRI DES MARONNIERS
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40 CLERCKX NETTE FORTUNA VAN HET GEBROEKERHOF

41 BOTTELBERGS JODIE DIABLO

42 POUKENS MARJAN KUIDAR

43 VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

44 FRANCO EDWIN LEVANTO

45 DE RADIGUèS FLORENCE KISS ME DV

46 SCHOONEYT ELIABELLE CASSIUS SYMEBA

47 SCHOONEYT LAURANNE BUTTERFLY DU CHâTEAU HOLLOGNE

48 GOOSSENS BIRTHE AQUIRELLE

49 GERITS NIELS ROSA

50 GERRITS ELS EASY WIN

51 BRIERS TINA FILISA VD MOLEKENSHOEVE

52 LIESENS JOLIEN KYRANIA VAN VRIJHERN

53 HOOGMARTENS ARNE HAKUNA VAN DE KRAENBERG

54 CROES JARNO JUNIOR CIS T

55 BOESSEN BEN ROYAL KISS

56 BAELE JENS COINTREAU Z

57 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

58 JACKERS LEANDER AMADEUS Z

59 VANDORMAEL PETRA RAVENICA GRAND SLAM

60 HOUBEN PHILIPPE BRUCE Z

61 RENéE HESIUS JUST NO LIMIT

62 POUKENS MARJAN KUIDAR

63 STéPHANIE MéDART STRADIVARIUS Z

64 JAEKEN FREDDY GOLIATH

65 HOUBEN BASTIEN ELECTRA

66 FLEMINGS BRITNEY WIDETTE

67 GOOSSENS BRECHT UNIEKA

68 GRONDELAERS JONAS SOFIA VH GORENHOF

69 VANSCHOENWINKEL BRITTA WOLKE

70 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

71 DAS FRANCIS DI SARRONNO

72 BREBELS JOYCE ZADAR SENT

73 DAS LAURA EBRANCO

74 GERITS NIELS BELLO

75 ULENAERS SABINE CACH VAN DE FRUITKORF

76 COOLS KATRIEN E.ZERMIE CDC

77 SCHROYEN JORNE FANCY

78 COX LEEN JASMINE

79 ROUCEAU CLéMENCE DOLCE VITA DES CRETES

80 GEVERS LAURA JALENCO

81 VANDENZAVEL SARAH BRUXELLES DES ROSIERS

82 KUBBEN CéLINE HARDROCK GIRL VH BLOEMENHOF Z

83 LERUTH FANNY PATRONNES DONKHOEVE  Z

84 POUKENS MARJAN VELINDA

15B-100cm

1 MENDOZA JESSICA JANCOVICA

2 BOUMANS PHILIPPE CASH Z

3 GEVERS LAURA JALENCO



4 DE JONGH DENISE ELMO

5 VANDENZAVEL SARAH BRUXELLES DES ROSIERS

6 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

7 DEBUSSCHERE HUGO SAM VD LAFELDERBERG Z

8 LARBUISSEAU CELINE LARISSA

9 THIRY KIM ELTON VH ROELHOF Z

10 VANSCHOENWINKEL BRITTA WOLKE

11 HENDRIX BART KAYOTO

12 GERITS NIELS BELLO

13 THIRY MARIJKE HILTON VAN DE KWEKENHOEVE

14 SLEURS MAXIMME WICKED

15 SMEETS SIMONE LACOLLE Z

16 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

17 CROES JARNO JUNIOR CIS T

18 GHISLAIN ERIC ARTHURO DE NALONSART

19 BAELE JENS COINTREAU Z

20 DAS FRANCIS AMBER

21 HOUBEN BASTIEN ELECTRA

22 JACKERS LEANDER CADENCE Z

23 BLAVIER PETRA KALISCA

24 ULENAERS SABINE BRASIL

25 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL BEAU VAN DE DOPHEIDE

26 BRIERS TINA HADISA VD MOLEKENSHOEVE

27 BOESSEN MAYKEL ZAïRE

28 RAYEN ERWIN GOLINA

29 LEBOUTTE MARY CLOTHILDE DE LA MARCHETTE Z

30 DE GREEF SIGRID FALCO

31 STéPHANIE MéDART STRADIVARIUS Z

32 BOUMANS PHILIPPE APPOLLO

33 DE JONGH DENISE NN

34 VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

35 REYNDERS RUNE INKY

36 BOTTELBERGS JODIE DIABLO

37 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY A

38 THIRY KIM FENICE HPE

39 DANIELS SIEN DARCY VAN DE ZANGRSHEIDE

40 DEBUSSCHERE HUGO ONLY YOU VD CUMUL

41 BAELE JENS MON TRESOR Z

42 VANDENDIJCK JILL FLAMME

43 CLERCKX NETTE FORTUNA VAN HET GEBROEKERHOF

44 VANSCHOENWINKEL BRITTA FIREBALL

45 VAN DECRAEN KIM JINGLE BELLS

46 VANDORMAEL PETRA W-PIROUETTE

47 HAECK BEAU SWIRL

48 JOANNES MADISSON ARISTO

49 VAN WIJK HEIDI N CANDY

50 JOANNES MADISSON ARISTO

51 COUNASSE JEROME ARSOUILLE

52 KORT ANOUK BIG SPENDER Z

53 VANDENZAVEL SARAH JANEL VD GALGENBERG



54 COUNASSE JEROME ARSOUILLE

55 WEVERS FRIED'L PAMIENA VAN DE BULS

56 LELIèVRE SARA GEBLESSE VD DIJKHOEVE

57 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY X

58 GILLON AMANDA CUMANO

59 BEBERMANS LAURENCE SCHNAPS

60 WEVERS FRIED'L PAMIENA VAN DE BULS

61 SERVAIS STEPHANIE KSICEDORO

62 LEBOUTTE MARY WELLA Z

63 MARION KATHY DOLCE VITA DES CRETES

64 RAYEN ERWIN ENOLA VH AKENHOF

65 LARBUISSEAU CELINE STARLIGHT

66 RIETVELD DESIREE DAKOTA

67 GEYSEN CAROLINE MAROUCHA

68 MENTEN DRIES VITORIA Z

69 MENDOZA MICHAEL JADE

70 THIRY KIM KORINA VD MOLENKENSHOEVE

71 VERWIMP LEEN X

72 MENTEN DRIES VITORIA Z

73 BRIERS TINA EDISON

74 BURSTEIN URI LIVIANO

75 THYS JENS CYLANCA

76 VAN DECRAEN KIM OSCAR

77 DE CLERCQ MAXIME FABULOUS

78 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

79 KORT ANOUK AZUR

80 BERRITTELLA LORIS GRAN CRU

81 DAS FRANCIS BITOUCH

82 DUBOIS SARAH WINDSOR

83 BERRITTELLA LORIS GRAN CRU

84 RIETVELD DESIREE DIM SUM

85 MISCHKULNIG JULIE GARONNE DE MESSITERT

86 VAN DE MERLEN LOBKE VOYAGE

87 GILLOT MEGHAN LORABEA

88 GILLON AMANDA WITZGOLD

89 MENTEN DRIES CERVANTES RM Z

90 LEBOUTTE MARY DYONISOS

91 JOANNES MADISSON LUCAS

92 PIETRONIRO MAUD FILOU DE HAISTREUX

93 PAESEN BRITT CALIBER Z

94 JOANNES MADISSON LUCAS

95 HERBOTS SOFIE DANTé

96 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

97 WALRAVEN JESSICA DIGNA

98 BLOEMER LYNN HANNIBAL VAN HET GEELHOF

99 RAYEN ERWIN ANDIAMO'S CORIALLE Z

100 LERUTH FANNY PATRONNES DONKHOEVE  Z

101 ADRIAENSEN DIRK KIREINA R

102 HORNESCH GUIDO GH2

103 VOS GREGORY X



104 VERWIMP LEEN X

16B-110cm

1 MENDOZA JESSICA JONKERS VAN SOMBEKE

2 RIETVELD DESIREE DAKOTA

3 DE CLERCQ MAXIME CARDOUCH Z

4 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY A

5 VERWIMP LEEN X

6 THYS JENS CYLANCA

7 HORNESCH GUIDO GH2

8 LEBOUTTE MARY DYONISOS

9 MENTEN DRIES CERVANTES RM Z

10 BLOEMER LYNN HANNIBAL VAN HET GEELHOF

11 KORT ANOUK AZUR

12 BRANS BRAM CIONI

13 GREVENDONCK ANN ASCONA Z

14 MARION KATHY HILTTON DE LA BOVERIE

15 RODRIGUES RAFAEL AMARAL JAVANAIS DI CANTERO

16 GILLOT MEGHAN UILHOF MASSIMO

17 BURSTEIN URI LIVIANO

18 COUNASSE JEROME CLEOPATRA

19 PIETRONIRO MAUD FILOU DE HAISTREUX

20 GRONDELAERS JONAS HALLA

21 WALRAVEN DAPHNE BUENO VAN 'T ASDONK

22 ADRIAENSEN DIRK JUNTA

23 MENDOZA JESSICA JANCOVICA

24 RIETVELD DESIREE DIM SUM

25 NIR SHIRAZ BERTJE

26 HORNESCH GUIDO GH4

27 MENTEN DRIES IBBERO AS

28 VANDENDIJCK JILL CONCORDENCE

29 LELIèVRE SARA GEBLESSE VD DIJKHOEVE

30 ENGELEN JANNICK FOREVER

31 GREVENDONCK ANN ASCANI Z

32 REYNDERS RUNE JANKY

33 JEUNEHOMME FANNY ELDORADO

34 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDANCE

35 PHILIPPAERTS ANTHONY B

36 KORT ANOUK BIG SPENDER Z

37 COUNASSE JEROME ARSOUILLE

38 BURSTEIN URI EL HIERRO

39 MISCHKULNIG JULIE GARONNE DE MESSITERT

40 DE CLERCQ MAXIME AMADEUS S Z

41 MENDOZA JESSICA JUNE HOF ZEEDCKYE

42 RIETVELD DESIREE ANGO

43 VERWIMP LEEN X


